Race Date
October 15, 2019

Bemidji CC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K
Class - 9 Teams

Place Score Name

1 1 Taylor Melton

2 2 Regan DeWitt

3 3 Mya Morris

4 4 Lydia Floden

5 5 Grace Carlton

6 6 Quincy Anderson

7 7 Abby Syverson

8 8 Liz Birkeland

9 9 Kaia Starzl
10 10 Lily Peterson
11 (< 5) Jerzie Finstad
12 11 Lily Olson
13 12 Josie LaValley
14 13 Eliana Bleess
15 (< 5) Lelia Johnson
16 14 Ella Grafstrom
17 15 Lauryn Rustad
18 16 Anna Nelson
19 17 Alicia Maddux
20 18 Addison Maish
21 19 Ella Cole
22 20 Ivy Tickel
23 21 Mia Hoffman
24 (< 5) Dru Harbott
25 22 Kenzie O'Connell
26 23 Marin Garrett
27 24 Maddie Guler
28 25 Piper Myran
29 26 Kassidy Allard
30 27 Kayla Dewitt
31 (< 5) Lilian MacLean
32 28 Ellie Johnson
33 (< 5) Jenna Manecke
34 29 Rachael Heppner
35 30 Quincie Floden
36 31 Kira Thompson
37 32 Abby Tweeton
38 33 Lily Williams
39 34 Olivia Kleinschmidt
40 35 Octavia Nerguson
41 36 Gracie Coulter
42 (< 5) Kaitlyn Olson
43 (< 5) Alexis Rude
44 37 Mia Tickel
45 (< 5) Olivia Bulger
46 38 Trista Baer
a7 39 Katrina Quick
48 40 Mikila Gudajtes
49 (< 5) Autumn Dimich
50 41 Rachael Guler
51 42 Miya Brandt
52 43 Jimi Brommenschenkel
53 44 Alexis Hanson
54 (< 5) Kelsey Bates
55 45 Alissa Hushagen
56 46 Cassandra Billingsley

Team

Moorhead
Bemidiji

Perham

East Grand Forks
Bemidiji

Perham

Pelican Rapids
Perham

Perham

Hawley

Thief River Falls
Hawley

Bemidiji

Warroad

Roseau
Moorhead
Perham
Moorhead
Moorhead
Bemidiji
Moorhead
Hawley

Bemidiji

Thief River Falls
Moorhead

East Grand Forks
Pelican Rapids
Hawley

East Grand Forks
Bemidiji

Thief River Falls
Pelican Rapids
Bagley/Fosston
Warroad

East Grand Forks
Hawley

Perham

Pelican Rapids
Pelican Rapids
Moorhead

East Grand Forks
Roseau

Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe

Hawley

Red Lake County
Hawley
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Roseau

Pelican Rapids
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
Thief River Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
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Grade

12
9
9
9
11
9
12
9
8
10
12
7
8
11
8
10

Time

Place

Score

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Name

19:00.5
19:52.0
19:56.1
19:57.1
20:11.5
20:12.0
20:13.1
20:16.4
20:27.4
20:28.8
20:36.5
20:37.7
20:44.2
20:48.5
20:53.1
20:54.2
20:59.6
20:59.7
21:01.6
21:08.5
21:14.9
21:14.9
21:17.3
21:19.9
21:23.2
21:35.2
21:36.5
21:38.2
21:51.6
21:51.6
22:01.6
22:02.8
22:05.7
22:17.1
22:19.8
22:22.3
22:35.0
22:39.8
22:45.5
22:48.6
22:54.8
23:06.6
23:08.6
23:10.8
23:40.2
23:45.4
23:45.9
23:47.2
24:19.2
24:33.3
24:59.2
25:04.9
25:07.5
25:59.3
26:08.9
26:12.1

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

(< 5) Emily Gillette
47 Hailey Olson
(< 5) Marissa John

48 Shayle Turner
49 Peyton Estling

50 Ella Rourk

(< 5) Abigail Walton

51 Amber Cole-Desrosier
(< 5) Lanie Jacobs-Wind
(< 5) Amira LaDuke

Class - 9 Teams

Team

Crookston
Ada-Borup/Norman

Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe

Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Red Lake County
Warroad
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena

Grade
12

10
12
10
11
12
12
11
10

Time
26:14.0
26:18.3
26:23.5
28:46.3
28:50.9
28:53.9
28:59.8
29:23.4
31:00.0
31:12.5
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Race Date
October 15, 2019

Girls

Bemidji CC Invitational

Final Team Results

Varsity Girls 5K
Class - 9 Teams

Perham
Team Score (places): 41
Average Time: 20:22.3

Mya Morris
Quincy Anderson
Liz Birkeland
Kaia Starzl
Lauryn Rustad

6 Abby Tweeton

a b wN R

Bemidji
Team Score (places): 58
Average Time: 20:38.7

1 Regan DeWitt
2 Grace Carlton
3 Josie LaValley
4 Addison Maish
5 Mia Hoffman
6 Kayla Dewitt

Moorhead

Team Score (places): 67
Average Time: 20:38.1

Taylor Melton

Ella Grafstrom
Anna Nelson
Alicia Maddux
Ella Cole

Kenzie O'Connell
7 Octavia Nerguson

0 WN PP

Hawley
Team Score (places): 97
Average Time: 21:16.3

Lily Peterson
Lily Olson

Ivy Tickel

Piper Myran
Kira Thompson
Mia Tickel

7 Trista Baer

0 WN PP

East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): 119
Average Time: 21:43.7

Lydia Floden
Marin Garrett
Kassidy Allard
Quincie Floden
Gracie Coulter
Mikila Gudajtes
7 Alexis Hanson

0 WN PP

Pelican Rapids
Team Score (places): 126
Average Time: 21:51.5

1 Abby Syverson

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K
Class - 9 Teams

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cum Cum
Grade Place Place Time Time Name
Finish Position - 1 Pelican Rapids
Team Score (places): 126
Average Time: 21:51.5
9 3 3 19:56.1 19:56.1 2 Maddie Guler
9 6 9 20:12.0 40:08.1 3 Ellie Johnson
9 8 17 20:16.4 1:00:24.5 4 Lily Williams
8 9 26 20:27.4 1:20:51.9 5 Olivia Kleinschmidt
9 15 41 20:59.6 1:41:51.5 6 Rachael Guler
12 (32) (73) 22:35.0 2:04:26.5 Warroad
Finish Position - 2 Team Score (p|aces): 185
Average Time: 25:22.9
1 Eliana Bleess
9 2 2 19:52.0 19:52.0 2 Rachael Heppner
11 5 7 20:11.5 40:03.5 3 Cassandra Billingsley
8 12 19 20:44.2 1:00:47.7 4 Shayle Turner
7 18 37 21:08.5 1:21:56.2 5 Peyton Estling
8 21 58 21:17.3 1:43:13.5 6 Ella Rourk
12 (27) (85) 21:51.6 2:05:05.1 7 Amber Cole-Desrosier
Finish Position - 3 Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places): 216
Average Time: 25:15.4
12 1 1 19:00.5 19:00.5 1 Katrina Quick
10 14 15 20:54.2 39:54.7 2 Miya Brandt
9 16 31 20:59.7 1:00:54.4 3 Jimi Brommenschenkel
10 17 48 21:01.6 1:21:56.0 4 Alissa Hushagen
9 19 67 21:14.9 1:43:10.9 5 Hailey Olson
12 (22) (89) 21:23.2 2:04:34.1 Bagley/Fosston
12 (35) (124) 22:48.6 2:27:22.7 Team Score (places): Inc.
Finish Position - 4 Average Time:
1 Jenna Manecke
Cass Lake-Bena
10 10 10 20:28.8 20:28.8 Team Score (places): Inc.
7 1 21 20:37.7 41:06.5 )
Average Time:
8 20 41 21:14.9 1:02:21.4
8 25 66 21:382  1:23:59.6 1 Lanie Jacobs-Wind
10 31 97 22:223  1:46:21.9 2 Amira LaDuke
11 (37) (134) 23:10.8 2:09:32.7 Roseau
8 (38) (172) 23:45.4 2:33:18.1 Team Score (places): Inc.
Finish Position - 5 Average Time:
1 Lelia Johnson
2 Kaitlyn Olson
9 4 4 19:57.1 19:57.1 3 Autumn Dimich
11 23 27 21:35.2 41:32.3 Thief River Falls
11 26 53 21:51.6 1:03:23.9 Team Score (places): Inc.
11 30 83 22:19.8 1:25:43.7 Average Time:
12 36 119 22:54.8 1:48:38.5 o
10 (40) (159)  2347.2  2:12:25.7 L Jerzie Finstad
12 (44) (203) 25075  2:37:33.2 2 Dru Harbot
3 Lilian MacLean
Finish Position - 6 4 Kelsey Bates
12 77 20:13.1 20:13.1

Grade Place Place

Cum
Time

Cum
Time

12
12
10
10
11

11
11
11
12
10
11
12

10
10
10
10
11

11

11
10

11

Finish Position - 6

24 31 21:36.5 41:49.6
28 59 22:02.8 1:03:52.4
33 92 22:39.8 1:26:32.2
34 126 22:45.5 1:49:17.7
(41) (167) 24:33.3 2:13:51.0
Finish Position - 7
13 13 20:48.5 20:48.5
29 42 22:17.1 43:05.6
46 88 26:12.1 1:09:17.7
48 136 28:46.3 1:38:04.0
49 185 28:50.9 2:06:54.9
(50) (235) 28:53.9 2:35:48.8
(51) (286) 29:23.4 3:05:12.2
Finish Position - 8
39 39 23:45.9 23:45.9
42 81 24:59.2 48:45.1
43 124 25:04.9 1:13:50.0
45 169 26:08.9 1:39:58.9
47 216 26:18.3 2:06:17.2
Finish Position - Inc.
<5 22:05.7 22:05.7
Finish Position - Inc.
<5 31:00.0 31:00.0
5 31:12.5 1:02:12.5
Finish Position - Inc.
<5 20:53.1 20:53.1
5 23:06.6 43:59.7
<5 24:19.2 1:08:18.9
Finish Position - Inc.
<5 20:36.5 20:36.5
<5 21:19.9 41:56.4
<5 22:01.6 1:03:58.0
<5 25:59.3 1:29:57.3
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Bemidji CC Invitational

Race Date
October 15, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls 5K
Class - 9 Teams
Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Crookston Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Emily Gillette 12 <5 26:14.0 26:14.0
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Alexis Rude 8 <5 23:08.6 23:08.6
2 Marissa John 10 <5 26:23.5 49:32.1
Red Lake County Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Olivia Bulger 12 <5 23:40.2 23:40.2
2 Abigail Walton 12 <5 28:59.8 52:40.0
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